FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

ORLANDO MUSIC CLUB
2014 AWARDS AUDITIONS APPLICATION FORM - PIANO
Saturday, March 8 and Sunday, March 9 — Maitland Presbyterian Church

YOUR NAME: PHONE:
ADDRESS: EMAIL:
# | Entrant (Last Name, First Name) Division (See chart) Composition / Composer Duration Fee

10

11

12

13

14

15

I, the teacher of the entrant(s) indicated on this application form, do hereby state by submission of the application that I have read and will abide by
the rules and regulations for the Orlando Music Club Awards Auditions Competition. I understand that failure to obey these rules will result in the
disqualification of entrant(s) without refund of entry fee(s). I fully understand that the decision of the judges are final and not subject to discussion,
question, review or appeal. Application form is due by February 15 deadline.

TEACHER SIGNATURE: DATE: TOTAL FEES: CHECK #:




2014 OMC AWARDS AUDITIONS FEE CALCULATION - PIANO:

Fee
$15
$15
$20
$20

$25
$25
$25

$20
$25
$30
$35

Entries at $15.00

Division
Elementary Solo I
Elementary Solo II
Intermediate Solo I
Intermediate Solo II

Advanced Solo I
Advanced Solo 11
Advanced Solo III

Junior Concerto I
Junior Concerto II
Junior Concerto 111
Senior Concerto

NEMC Junior Festival Class - Piano
Elementary I-II

Elementary III-IV

Medium-Moderately Difficult I

Moderately Difficult II- Moderately Difficult III

Difficult I — Difficult II
Very Difficult I — Very Difficult 11
Musically Advanced I — Musically Advanced 11

Junior I-A and Junior I-B
Junior II-A and Junior II-B
Junior III-A and Junior III-B
Senior Concerto

Line 1

Entries at $20.00

Line 2

Entries at $25.00

Line 3

Entries at $30.00

Line 4

Total Entries

Lines 1 thru 4

Late Fee x $10 each

See note

TOTAL Fees

Please mail completed application form with check made payable to “Orlando Music Club” by February 15, 2014 postmark to:

Bette Hunting  Suzuki Music Institute 351 Lake Avenue, Maitland, FL. 32751

Questions? Contact Zalina Gurevich Phone (407) 869-5344 or email at mildzi@aol.com

Note: Late fee of $10 applies if form is submitted after February 15 deadline.
Absolutely NO application forms will be accepted if POSTMARKED after February 20, 2014.



