FOR	OFFICE	HZE	ONL	v
LOV.	OFFICE	USE	UNL	1

## ORLANDO MUSIC CLUB 2014 AWARDS AUDITIONS APPLICATION FORM – PIANO

Saturday, March 8 and Sunday, March 9 – Maitland Presbyterian Church

OUR NAME:	FHONE.	PHONE:				
ADDRESS: EMAIL:						
# Entrant (Last Name, First Name)	Division (See chart)	Composition / Composer	Duration	Fee		
1				<u> </u>		
2				<u> </u>		
3						
4				<u> </u>		
5				<u> </u>		
6						
7				<u> </u>		
8				<u> </u>		
9				<u> </u>		
10				<u> </u>		
11				<u> </u>		
12						
13						
14						
15				<u> </u>		

TEACHER SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_ DATE: \_\_\_\_ TOTAL FEES: \_\_\_\_ CHECK #: \_\_\_\_

question, review or appeal. Application form is due by February 15 deadline.

## 2014 OMC AWARDS AUDITIONS FEE CALCULATION - PIANO:

<u>Fee</u>	<u>Division</u>	NFMC Junior Festival Class - Piano			
\$15	Elementary Solo I	Elementary I-II			
\$15	Elementary Solo II	Elementary III-IV			
\$20	Intermediate Solo I	Medium-Moderately Difficult I			
\$20	Intermediate Solo II	Moderately Difficult II- Moderately Difficult III			
\$25	Advanced Solo I	Difficult I – Difficult II			
\$25 \$25	Advanced Solo II	Very Difficult I – Very Difficult II			
\$25 \$25	Advanced Solo III	Musically Advanced I – Musically Advanced II			
Ψ23	Advanced 5010 III	Musicany Advanced 1 – Musicany Advanced II			
\$20	Junior Concerto I	Junior I-A and Junior I-B			
\$25	Junior Concerto II	Junior II-A and Junior II-B			
\$30	Junior Concerto III	Junior III-A and Junior III-B			
\$35	Senior Concerto	Senior Concerto			
	Entries at \$15.00	Line 1			
	Entries at \$20.00	Line 2			
	Entries at \$25.00	Line 3			
	Entries at \$30.00	Line 4			
	Total Entries	Lines 1 thru 4			
Late Fee x \$10 each		See note			
	TOTAL Fees				

Please mail completed application form with check made payable to "Orlando Music Club" by February 15, 2014 postmark to:

Bette Hunting Suzuki Music Institute 351 Lake Avenue, Maitland, FL 32751

Questions? Contact Zalina Gurevich Phone (407) 869-5344 or email at mildzi@aol.com

Note: Late fee of \$10 applies if form is submitted after February 15 deadline. Absolutely NO application forms will be accepted if POSTMARKED after February 20, 2014.